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Thanksgiving Holiday 
Delivery Schedule

Normal Delivery Day Holiday Delivery Day Order is DUE on:

Wednesday, Nov 21 Wednesday, Nov 21 No changes (Mon, Nov 19) 
Ohio customers (9am)

Thursday, Nov 22
Wed, Nov 21 OR Friday, Nov 23 

*courtesy email to customers receiving order 
on Wednesday

Monday, Nov 19 (9am)

Friday, Nov 23
Friday, Nov 23 OR Sat, Nov 24

*courtesy call if your delivery will be on 
Saturday

No changes (Wed, Nov 21)

Monday, Nov 26 Monday, Nov 26 Wednesday, Nov 21 (9am)

Tuesday, Nov 27 Tuesday, Nov 27 Main order Wednesday, Nov 21 
Add-on’s Monday, Nov 26 (9am)

In observance of the up-coming Thanksgiving holiday, 
our offices will be closed on: 

Thursday, November 22 & Friday, November 23, 2018

All Changes in Bold Print

If you have any questions, please contact us.
Email -  www.orders@vbosch.com

Phone -  1-800-968-6477 or 1-616-848-2021
More info - www.vbosch.com

Thank you for your consideration as our team enjoys the holiday with their families and friends.
Have a safe and blessed holiday!

Monday, Nov 19 Monday, Nov 19 Thursday, Nov 15 (3pm)

Tuesday, Nov 20 Monday, Nov 19 Thursday, Nov 15 (3pm)

Wednesday, Nov 21 Tuesday, Nov 20 Friday, Nov 16 (3pm)

OHIO Customers ONLY: 
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Christmas Holiday 
Delivery Schedule

Normal Delivery Day Holiday Delivery Day Order is DUE on:

Monday, Dec 24 Monday, Dec 24 No changes (Thursday, Dec 20)

Tuesday, Dec 25
Mon, Dec 24 OR Wed, Dec 26 

*courtesy call if your delivery will be on 
Monday

Thursday, Dec 20 (3pm)

Wednesday, Dec 26 Thursday, Dec 27 Monday, Dec 24 (9am)

Thursday, Dec 27
Thurs, Dec 27 OR Fri, Dec 28 

*courtesy e-mail if your delivery will be on 
Friday

Monday, Dec 24 (9am)

Friday, Dec 28
Fri, Dec 28 OR Sat, Dec 29 

*courtesy call if your delivery will be on 
Saturday

No changes (Wednesday, Dec 26)

In observance of the up-coming Christmas holiday, 
our offices will be closed on: 

Monday, December 24 (Closing at Noon)
& Tuesday, December 25, 2018

All Changes in Bold Print

If you have any questions, please contact us.
Email -  www.orders@vbosch.com

Phone -  1-800-968-6477 or 1-616-848-2021
More info - www.vbosch.com

Thank you for your consideration as our team enjoys the holiday with their families and friends.
Have a safe and blessed holiday!

Monday, Dec 24 Wednesday, Dec 26 Thursday, Dec 20 (3pm)

Tuesday, Dec 25 Wednesday, Dec 26 Thursday, Dec 20 (3pm)

Wednesday, Dec 26 Thursday, Dec 27 Monday, Dec 24 (9am)

OHIO Customers ONLY: 
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New Year’s Holiday 
Delivery Schedule

Normal Delivery Day Holiday Delivery Day Order is DUE on:

Monday, Dec 31 Monday, Dec 31 No changes (Thursday, Dec 27)

Tuesday, Jan 1
Monday, Dec 31 OR Wednesday, Jan 2 

*courtesy call if your delivery will be on 
Monday

Thursday, Dec 27 (3pm)

Wednesday, Jan 2
Wednesday, Jan 2 OR Thursday, Jan 3
*courtesy e-mail if your delivery will be on 

Thursday
Friday, Dec 28 (3pm)

Thursday, Jan 3
Thursday, Jan 3 OR Friday, Jan 4 

*courtesy e-mail if your delivery will be on 
Friday

Monday, Dec 31 (3pm)

Friday, Jan 4
Friday, Jan 3 OR Saturday, Jan 5 
*courtesy call if your delivery will be on 

Saturday
No changes (Wednesday, Jan 2)

In observance of the up-coming New Year’s Day holiday, 
our offices will be closed on: 
Tuesday, January 1, 2019

All Changes in Bold Print

If you have any questions, please contact us.
Email -  www.orders@vbosch.com

Phone -  1-800-968-6477 or 1-616-848-2021
More info - www.vbosch.com

Thank you for your consideration as our team enjoys the holiday with their families and friends.
Have a safe and blessed holiday!

Monday, Dec 31 Tuesday, Jan 1 Thursday, Dec 27 (3pm)

Tuesday, Jan 1 Wednesday, Jan 2 Thursday, Dec 27 (3pm)

Wednesday, Jan 2 Thursday, Jan 3 Monday, Dec 31 (9am)

OHIO Customers ONLY: 


